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DECEMBER STATISTICS 2021 2020

Total kwh Sold
Number of Meters Served
Average Residential kwh/Meter
Average Residentia! BilUMeter
kW Demand
Miles of Line
Average Daily High Temperature
Average Daily Low Temperature

46,280,787
31,172

I,Ztt
$143

111,169
5,629

59"
38'

57,675,880
30,813

1,628
$177

131 ,929
5,616

49"
29"


