## INTERCOUNTY ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION

Comparative Operating Report

DECEMBER STATISTICS	<u>2021</u>	<u>2020</u>
Total kWh Sold	46,280,787	57,675,880
Number of Meters Served	31,172	30,813
Average Residential kWh/Meter	1,237	1,628
Average Residential Bill/Meter	\$143	\$177
kW Demand	111,169	131,929
Miles of Line	5,629	5,616
Average Daily High Temperature	59°	49°
Average Daily Low Temperature	38°	29°